
 LM 2013 DG2, ZG3, 30m1 100m

 Güstrow 13.04.2013  Previligierterschützenverein zu Güstrow eV. 

 D.13 Zielfernrohrgewehr 3 Einzelwertung -

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5

 Emminger
 Wockenfuß
 Neuenfeldt
 Emminger
 Gley

 Uwe
 Wolfgang Walter
 Norman
 Jan
 Hans-Jochen

 35209
 33717
 25743
 39990
 24496

 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Burg Stargard
 SLG Baltic-Rostock
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Neustrelitz

 Endergebnis

 18:04

 Ort:  Schießstätte: 

 14.04.2013

 8
 7
 6
 0
 0

 5
 6
 6
 7
 0

 5
 6
 6
 2
 0

 2
 1
 2
 7
 0

 0
 0
 0
 2
 0

 0
 0
 0
 2
 20

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 99
 99
 96
 68
 0


